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TODDLER STUDENTS
Toddler Program Tuition and Fees S 15,532.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS at re-enroliment. Due March 3,2021. S 2,032.00
Balance of Tuition S 13,500.00
PRIMARY STUDENTS
Primary Program Tuition and Fees S 15,292.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS at re-enrollment. Due March 3,2021. S 1,792.00
Balance of Tuition S 13,500.00
LOWER ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
Lower Elementary Program Tuition and Fees S 15,654.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS at re-enroliment. Due March 3,2021. S 2,154.00
Balance of Tuition S 13,500.00
UPPER ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
Upper Elementary Program Tuition and Fees S 15,761.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS at re-enrollment. Due March 3,2021. S 2,261.00
Balance of Tuition S 13,500.00

MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS
Middle School Program Tuition and Fees S 17,902.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS at re-enroliment. Due March 3,2021. S 2,302.00
Balance of Tuition S 15,600.00

If re-enrollment is not completed by March 3, 2021, there will be a $300 late fee and we will not be able
to guarantee you a spot for your child(ren) for the 2021-2022 school year.

TODDLER/PRIMARY/ELEMENTARY PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For Balance of Tution After Prepayment)

Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2021 ($300 annual pay discount applied). S 13,200.00
Semi-Annual Payments - Due July 15, 2021 and December 15, 2021. S 6,750.00
10 Monthly Payments - Paid July through April or August through May. S 1,350.00
12 Monthly Payments - Paid May through April or June through May. S 1,125.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For Balance of Tution After Prepayment)
Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2021 ($300 annual pay discount applied). S 15,300.00
Semi-Annual Payments - Due July 15, 2021 and December 15, 2021. S 7,800.00
10 Monthly Payments - Paid July through April or August through May. S 1,560.00
12 Monthly Payments - Paid May through April or June through May. S 1,300.00

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS ARE PROCESSED BY FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT

Automatic bank withdrawal or credit card payments may be selected (credit card convenience fee of 2.85% applies).
$20 FACTS Annual Setup Fee applies to the Annual and Semi-Annual payment plans.

S50 FACTS Annual Setup Fee applies to the Monthly payment plans.

Non-refundable prepayment and FACTS tution plan set-up fee is billed 14 days after tuition payment plan is selected.



